
 JUNIOR HIGH
 Date .........................Opponent ............................................ Teams ....................Times
 Thurs., Nov. 9 ...............MEDINA ......................................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Thurs., Nov. 16 .............at Rocksprings ................................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Wed., Nov. 29 ...............at Brackett ......................................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Mon., Dec. 4 .................UTOPIA ............................................... GB, GA, BA ........................5, 6, 7
 Mon., Dec. 11 ...............at Nueces Canyon ..........................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Tues., Dec. 19 ...............at Hunt ...................................................GA, BB, BA ........ 4:30, 5:30, 6:30
 Thurs., Jan. 11 ...............at Leakey ................................................BB, GA, BA ........................5, 6, 7
 Sat., Jan. 13 ...................D’HANIS TOURNAMENT ......................GB, BB ........................all day
 Thurs., Jan. 18 ...............at Medina .......................................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Mon., Jan. 22 ................ROCKSPRINGS ...........................GB, BB, GA, BA ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Mon., Jan. 29 ................BATESVILLE ...................................................... GB ................................4
  ......................................HUNT ...................................................BB, GA, BA ........................5, 6, 7
 Sat., Feb. 3 .....................District Tournament at Utopia .....................GA, BA ........................all day

GB: Girls’ B-team... BB: Boys’ B-team... GA: Girls’ A-team... BA: Boys’ A-team.
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2023-24 D’Hanis ISD Basketball Schedules
HIGH SCHOOL

 Date ..........................Opponent ...................................Teams ...................Times
 Thu.-Sat., Nov. 16-18 ....at Pearsall Tournament ..............................VG ........................ TBA
 Tues., Nov. 28 ................at Dilley .....................................JVB, VG, VB ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Thurs.-Sat.,
   Nov. 30-Dec. 2.............at SWTJC Tournament, Uvalde ........VG, VB ........................ TBA
 Tues., Dec. 5 ..................at SA Stacey (Lackland AFB) ............JVB, VB .....................5, 6:30
  .......................................McMULLEN COUNTY .........................VG .........................5:30
 Thu.-Sat., Dec. 7-9 ........at Sabinal Tournament .......................VG, VB ........................ TBA
 Tues., Dec. 12 ................• at Medina................................................VG .............................. 5
  .......................................CHARLOTTE .................................JVB, VB .....................5, 6:30
 Thu.-Sat., Dec. 14-16 ....at Brackett Tournament .............................VB ........................ TBA
 Sat., Dec. 16 ...................at Bandera Tournament ............................ JVB ........................ TBA
 Mon., Dec. 18................CENTER POINT ....................JVB, VG, VB ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Wed., Dec. 20 ................• ROCKSPRINGS ...................................VG .............................. 1
 Wed., Dec. 27 ................SABINAL ...........................................VG, VB ...................12, 1:30
 Tues., Jan. 2 ....................• at Utopia .................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 5 .......................• NUECES CANYON ......................VG, VB .....................6, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 9 ....................• at Knippa ................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 12 ....................• at Leakey .................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 16 ..................• MEDINA ...............................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 19 ....................• at Rocksprings .................................VG, VB .....................5, 6:30
 Sat., Jan. 20 ....................at Utopia Tournament .............................. JVB ........................ TBA
 Tues., Jan. 23 ..................at Center Point ..................................JVB, VB .....................5, 6:30
 Fri., Jan. 26 ....................• UTOPIA ................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 30 ..................• at Nuecees Canyon ..........................VG, VB .....................5, 6:30
 Fri., Feb. 2 ......................• KNIPPA .................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Tues., Feb. 6 ...................• LEAKEY .................................JVB, VG, VB .................5, 6, 7:30
 Fri., Feb. 9 ......................• at Medina........................................JVB, VB .....................5, 6:30
 Tues., Feb. 13 .................• ROCKSPRINGS ....................................VB .............................. 5

 HOME GAMES IN CAPS ..................................................................• District 31-A games
 Head girls coach: Jose Martinez ........................................ Head boys coach: Fred McCollum
 Assistant girls coach: Kristina Finger .................................... Assistant boys coach: Todd Craft


